

City of Ann Arbor

301 E. Huron St. Ann Arbor, MI 48104 http://a2gov.legistar. com/Calendar.aspx

Legislation Details

File #: 16-1726 Version: 1 Name: Resolution to Appoint Councilmember Zach

Ackerman to the Planning Commission

Type: Resolution Status: Passed

 File created:
 12/5/2016
 In control:
 City Council

 On agenda:
 12/5/2016
 Final action:
 12/5/2016

 Enactment date:
 12/5/2016
 Enactment #:
 R-16-472

Title: Resolution to Appoint Councilmember Zach Ackerman to the Planning Commission

Sponsors: Chuck Warpehoski

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments:

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
12/5/2016	1	City Council		
12/5/2016	1	City Council	Lay on the table	Fail
12/5/2016	1	City Council	Approved	Pass